c
o
n
t
r
o
l
s

58130-ZW2-F01ZA 9 7/8" x 12"
Part Number Specification (D & P)
58130-ZV0-841ZB 7 1/4" x 4 3/4"
Part Number Specification (D & P)
58130-ZVD-U01ZA 7 1/4" x 5 1/2"
58130-ZVD-701ZA 7 7/8" x 5 7/8"
58130-ZVD-801ZA 7 7/8" x 8 1/4"
58130-ZVD-003ZA 7 7/8" x 7 1/2"
58130-ZVD-601ZA 7 7/8" x 6 3/4"
01/2023 p . 5 9* The pictures used are for illustration purposes only. The rigging components may differ from those supplied.
PROPELLERS
aluminium propellers 3 blade
BF40D / BF40E / BF50D / BF60A (BF40A / BF50A)	 (3 Blade)
BFP60A / BF80A / BF100A	 (3 Blade)
Part Number Specification (D & P) Comments
58130-ZV5-000ZA 11 1/4" x 13"
BF40A / BF50A only
58130-ZV5-850ZA 11 1/2" x 12"
58130-ZV5-860ZA 11 3/4" x 10"
58130-ZV5-870ZA 11 1/2" x 14 1/4"
59130-ZV5-007AH 12 1/4" x 7"
BF40D / BF50D / BF60A
BF40A / BF50A
59130-ZV5-008AH 12 1/4" x 8"
59130-ZV5-009AH 12 1/8" x 9"
59130-ZV5-011AH 11 5/8" x 11"
59130-ZV5-012AH 11 3/8" x 12"
BF40D / BF50D / BF60A
BF40A / BF50A / BF40E
59130-ZV5-013AH 11 1/8" x 13"
59130-ZV5-014AH 11 1/8" x 14"
59130-ZV5-015AH 11" x 15"
59130-ZV5-016AH 11" x 16"
BF40D / BF50D / BF60A
59130-ZV5-017AH 11" x 17"
58130-ZZ5-000ZA 11 1/4" x 13"
BF40D / BF50D/ BF40E
58130-ZZ5-630ZA 11 3/4" x 10"
58130-ZZ5-660ZA 11 1/2" x 12"
58130-ZZ5-760ZA 11 1/2" x 14 1/4"
Part Number Specification (D & P) Comments
58130-ZW1-011AH 14" x 11" BFP60A / BF75A / BF75D / BF80A
/ BF90 / BF90D / BF100A / BF115A
/ BF130A58130-ZW1-013AH 13 3/4" x 13"
58130-ZW1-013B 13 3/4" x 13" CR BF115A / BF130A
58130-ZW1-015AH 13 1/2" x 15"
BFP60A / BF75A / BF75D /
BF80A / BF90 / BF90D / BF100A /
BF115A / BF130A
58130-ZW1-015B 13 1/2" x 15" CR BF115A / BF130A
58130-ZW1-017AH 13 1/4" x 17"
BFP60A / BF75A / BF75D /
BF80A / BF90 / BF90D / BF100A /
BF115A / BF130A
58130-ZW1-017B 13 1/4" x 17" CR BF115A / BF130A
58130-ZW1-018AH 13 1/4" x 18" BF80A / BF100A
58130-ZW1-019AH 13" x 19" BFP60A / BF75A / BF75D / BF80A
BF90 / BF90D / BF100A / BF115A
/ BF130A58130-ZW1-021AH 13" x 21"
58130-ZZ0-D81ZB 13 1/5" x 19"
BFP60A
58130-ZZ0-D91ZB 13 1/5" x 21"
p . 6 0* The pictures shown, may not correspond with the content of the package that goes with the partnumber(s) mentionned.01/2023
Part Number Specification (D & P) Comments
58130-ZY3-013A 15 1/2" x 13"
58130-ZY3-015AH 15 1/4" x 15"
58130-ZY3-015BH 15 1/4" x 15" Counter Rotating type
58130-ZY3-017AH 15" x 17"
58130-ZY3-017BH 15" x 17" Counter Rotating type
58130-ZY3-019AH 14 3/4" x 19"
58130-ZY3-019BH 14 3/4" x 19" Counter Rotating type
58130-ZY3-021AH 14 1/2" x 21"
58130-ZY3-021BH 14 1/2" x 21" Counter Rotating type
58130-ZY3-023AH 14 1/4" x 23"
58130-ZY3-015AP 15 3/4"x 15"
58130-ZY3-017AP 15 1/2" x 17"
58130-ZY3-017BP 15 1/2" x 17" Counter Rotating type
BF115D / BF115J / BF135A / BF135D 	 (3 Blade)
BF150A /BF150D
aluminium propellers 3 blade
PROPELLERS
p
r
o
p
e
l
l
e
r
s
01/2023 p . 6 1* The pictures used are for illustration purposes only. The rigging components may differ from those supplied.
Part Number Specification (D & P) Comments
58133-ZW1-A13AH 13 3/4" x 13"
58133-ZW1-A15AH 13 3/4" x 15"
58133-ZW1-A17AH 13 1/4" x 17"
58133-ZW1-A18AH 13 1/4" x 18"
58133-ZW1-A19AH 13 1/4" x 19"
58133-ZY3-A15AH 13 1/2" x 15"
Part Number Specification (D & P) Comments
59133-ZV5-009AH 12 1/4" x 9"
59133-ZV5-011AH 11 3/4" x 11"
59133-ZV5-012AH 11 1/2" x 12"
59133-ZV5-013AH 11 1/8" x 13"
59133-ZV5-014AH 11 1/8" x 14"
59133-ZV5-015AH 11" x 15"
59133-ZV5-016AH 10 3/4" x 16"
59133-ZV5-017AH 11" x 17"
Part Number Specification (D & P) Comments
58133-ZV7-009AH 10" x 9"
58133-ZV7-010AH 10" x 10"
58133-ZV7-011AH 10" x 11"
58133-ZV7-013AH 10" x 13"
PROPELLERS
stainless steel propellers 3 blade
BF30D 	 (3 Blade)
BF40D / BF50D / BF60A (BF40A / BF50A)	 (3 Blade)
BFP60A / BF80A / BF90D / BF90A / BF100A / BF115D 	 (3 Blade)
BF115J / BF135A / BF135D / BF150A / BF150D
Large blade area design provides:
•	 Great load carrying capability
•	 Excellent fuel economy
p . 6 2* The pictures shown, may not correspond with the content of the package that goes with the partnumber(s) mentionned.01/2023
BF115D / BF115J / BF135A / BF135D / BF150D /	 (3 Blade)
BF175A / BF175D / BF200A / BF200D / BF225A / BF225D
Part Number Specification (D & P) Comments
58133-ZY3-A17AH 14 1/4" x 17"
58133-ZY3-B17AH 14 1/4" x 17" Counter Rotating type
58133-ZY3-A19AH 14" x 19
58133-ZY3-B19AH 14" x 19 Counter Rotating type
58133-ZY3-A21AH 14" x 21"
58133-ZY3-B21AH 14" x 21" Counter Rotating type
58133-ZY3-A15S 15 1/2" x 15"
58133-ZY3-B15S 15 1/2" x 15" Counter Rotating type
58133-ZY3-A17S 15 1/4" x 17"
58133-ZY3-A19S 15" x 19"
58133-ZY3-B19S 15" x 19" Counter Rotating type
58133-ZY3-A21S 14 3/4" x 21"
58133-ZY3-B21S 14 3/4" x 21" Counter Rotating type
58133-ZY3-A23S 14 1/2" x 23"
58133-ZY3-B23S 14 1/2" x 23" Counter Rotating type
PROPELLERS
p
r
o

s
Provides good acceleration & top end performance on a wide
variety of craft.
•	 Larger Blade area
•	 Moderate Cupping
Provides better load carrying capability and higher levels
of fuel efficiency for higher power Honda Outboard engines
•	 High camber blade geometry
•	 Large blade area
Description
Description
01/2023 p . 6 3* The pictures used are for illustration purposes only. The rigging components may differ from those supplied.
BF115D / BF115J / BF135A / BF135D / BF150D /	 (3 Blade)
BF175A / BF175D / BF200A / BF200D / BF225A / BF225D
Part Number Specification (D & P) Comments
58133-ZY3-A16HR 14 3/4" x 16"
58133-ZY3-B16HR 14 3/4" x 16" Counter Rotating type
58133-ZY3-A17HR 14 3/4" x 17"
58133-ZY3-B17HR 14 3/4" x 17" Counter Rotating type
58133-ZY3-A18HR 14 3/4" x 18"
58133-ZY3-B18HR 14 3/4" x 18" Counter Rotating type
58133-ZY3-A19HR 14 3/4" x 19"
58133-ZY3-B19HR 14 3/4" x 19" Counter Rotating type
58133-ZY3-A20HR 14 3/4" x 20"
58133-ZY3-B20HR 14 3/4" x 20" Counter Rotating type
58133-ZY3-A21HR 14 1/2" x 21"
58133-ZY3-A22HR 14 1/4" x 22"
58133-ZY3-B22HR 14 1/4" x 22" Counter Rotating type
Part Number Specification (D & P) Comments
58133-ZY3-A15LX 15 3/4" x 15"
58133-ZY3-B15LX 15 3/4" x 15" Counter Rotating type
58133-ZY3-A16LX 15 5/8" x 16"
58133-ZY3-B16LX 15 5/8" x 16" Counter Rotating type
58133-ZY3-A17LX 15 1/2" x 17"
58133-ZY3-B17LX 15 1/2" x 17" Counter Rotating type
58133-ZY3-A18LX 15 3/8" x 18"
58133-ZY3-B18LX 15 3/8" x 18" Counter Rotating type
58133-ZY3-A19LX 15 1/4" x 19"
58133-ZY3-B19LX 15 1/4" x 19" Counter Rotating type
58133-ZY3-A20LX 15 1/8" x 20"
58133-ZY3-B20LX 15 1/8" x 20" Counter Rotating type
58133-ZY3-A21LX 15" x 21"
58133-ZY3-B21LX 15" x 21" Counter Rotating type
PROPELLERS
stainless steel propellers 3 blade
p . 6 4* The pictures shown, may not correspond with the content of the package that goes with the partnumber(s) mentionned.01/2023
BF115D / BF115J / BF135A / BF135D / BF150A /	 (3 Blade)
BF150D / BF175A / BF200A / BF225A
BF115J / BF135D / BF150D / BF175D / 	 (3 Blade)
BF200D / BF225D / BF250D
This 3 Blade High Rake range provides better results on higher
mounted or trimmed outboards, improving cavitation and ventilation
toughness.
Description
Part Number Specification (D & P) Comments
58134-ZW1-013AH 13 1/4" x 13"
Suitable for use on:
BFP60A / BF75A / BF75D /
BF90A / BF90D / BF115A /
BF130A
58134-ZW1-015AH 13" x 15"
58134-ZW1-017AH 12 3/4" x 17"
58134-ZW1-019AH 12 1/2" x 19"
58134-ZW1-021AH 12 1/2" x 21"
Part Number Specification (D & P) Comments
Standard Propeller
58130-ZW9-B23ZA 10" x 6 1/4"
58134-ZV4-007AH 9 1/4" x 7"
58134-ZV4-008AH 9 1/4" x 8"
58134-ZV4-009AH 9 1/4" x 9"
58134-ZV4-010AH 9 1/4" x 10"
58134-ZV4-011AH 9 1/4" x11"
High Thrust Propeller Kit
06581-ZW9-A40ZA 10" x 6 1/4" BF8D / BF10D
06581-ZY0-S00ZB 10" x 7 5/8" BF15D / BF20D
Part Number Specification (D & P) Comments
58134-ZV7-011AH 10 1/4" x 11"
58134-ZV7-012AH 10 1/8" x 12"
58134-ZV7-013AH 10" x 13"
58134-ZV7-014AH 10" x 14"
58134-ZV7-015AH 10" x 15"
Part Number Specification (D & P) Comments
58134-ZV5-009AH 11 7/8" x 9"
BF40D / BF50D / BF60A
BF40A / BF50A
58134-ZV5-010AH 11 3/8" x 10"
58134-ZV5-011AH 11 1/8" x 11"
58134-ZV5-012AH 10 7/8" x 12"
58134-ZV5-013AH 10 1/2" x 13"
58134-ZV5-014AH 10 1/2" x 14"
PROPELLERS
p
r
o
p
e
l
l
e
r
s
BF8D / BF10D / BF15D / BF20D (standard type)	 (4 Blade)
BF30D	 (4 Blade)
BF40D / BF50D / BF60A	 (4 Blade)
BFP60A / BF80A / BF100A	 (4 Blade)
aluminium propellers 4 blade
01/2023 p . 6 5* The pictures used are for illustration purposes only. The rigging components may differ from those supplied.
Part Number Comments
08135-ZW1-003HE for all +++ZW1+++ SS propellers
08135-ZY3-003HE for all +++ZY3+++ SS propellers
Part Number Specification (D & P) Comments
58134-ZY3-015A 14 3/4" x 15"
58134-ZY3-015B 14 3/4" x 15" Counter Rotating type
58134-ZY3-017A 14 1/2" x 17"
58134-ZY3-019A 14 1/4" x 19"
58134-ZY3-019B 14 1/4" x 19" Counter Rotating type
58134-ZY3-021A 14" x 21"
58134-ZY3-021B 14" x 21" Counter Rotating type
PROPELLERS
aluminium propellers 4 blade
stainless steel propellers 4 blade
p . 6 6* The pictures shown, may not correspond with the content of the package that goes with the partnumber(s) mentionned.
01/2023
BF115D / BF115J / BF135A / BF135D / BF150A /	 (4 Blade)
BF150D / BF175A / BF200A / BF225A
BF115D /BF115J /  BF135A / BF135D /  BF150A / BF150D	 (4 Blade)
BF175A / BF175D / BF200A / BF200D / BF225A / BF225D
BF250A / BF250D
Part Number Specification (D & P) Comments
58134-ZY3-A15HR 14 1/2 x 15"
58134-ZY3-B15HR 14 1/2 x 15" Counter Rotating type
58134-ZY3-A17HR 14 1/4" x 17"
58134-ZY3-B17HR 14 1/4" x 17" Counter Rotating type
58134-ZY3-A18HR 14 1/8" x 18"
58134-ZY3-B18HR 14 1/8" x 18" Counter Rotating type
58134-ZY3-A19HR 14 1/8" x 19"
58134-ZY3-B19HR 14 1/8" x 19" Counter Rotating type
58134-ZY3-A20HR 14" x 20"
58134-ZY3-B20HR 14" x 20" Counter Rotating type
58134-ZY3-A21HR 14" x 21"
58134-ZY3-B21HR 14" x 21" Counter Rotating type
58134-ZY3-A23HR 14" x 23"
58134-ZY3-B23HR 14" x 23" Counter Rotating type
58134-ZY3-A25HR 14" x 25"
58134-ZY3-B25HR 14" x 25" Counter Rotating type
New inner hubs for our S/S propellers
This 4 Blade High Rake range, offers excellent cruising performance
and maneuvering capability making it ideal for offshore applications.
•	 Very Powerful Thrust